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Robert Nigel Close

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Robert Nigel Close
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HOWGILLS HOUSE LIMITED
SEDBERGH HOLIDAYS LIMITED
BAINBRIDGE COURT LIMITED

CASTLEHAW LIMITED
HOWGILLS LIMITED
PARK LAND GIFTS LTD
NIGEL CLOSE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FEST RONAGE PROPERTIES LLP

FEST RONAGE TRUSTEES LIMITED

FEST RONAGE LLP

WINDER GROVE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

ABLE BUILDING CONTRACTORS
(DALES & LAKES) LIMITED
BEAMSMOOR CARE LTD

REAL TIME IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CUMBRIA PROFESSIONAL CARE

LIMITED

PREMIER CARE (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

NIGEL CLOSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

LA10 5BA

August 1957

Number

11928136
11453908
10970368
10650292
10385180
10107438
01908404

Number
0OC367540

07750191
0OC357205

03467191

05509626

04750675

03932707

03019432

02768988
01908404

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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902301270

902301270

Castlehaw Farm Castlehaw Lane

Sedbergh
Cumbria

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
05/04/2019
09/07/2018
19/09/2017
03/03/2017
20/09/2016
06/04/2016
24/08/1991

App. Date Res. Date
24/08/2011

23/08/2011
17/08/2010

29/06/2007 09/10/2009
28/02/2007
01/05/2003
24/02/2000

13/02/1995

21/12/1992 30/12/2014
24/08/1991 22/02/1993

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position

LLP Designated
Member
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



